DOC

203585
260729
260237
173019
189784
262692
259673
261153
178865
175672
237721
222073
174544
260241
220266
257594

NAME

Beard, Lias
Berryman, Katelyn
Brookshire, Ralph
Cox, Rance
Divine, Charles
Gadd, Robert
Lane, Christopher
Lawrence, James
Nash, Kenneth
Smiley, Nicholas
Spradlin, Danny
Swan, Bryant
Taylor, Gary
Thomas, Joshua
Welch, Dexter
Whaley, Ricky

Releases - September 17, 2013

TYPE OF RELEASE

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation ISP Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

RELEASED FROM

Logan County Jalil

Western KY Corr. Complex
Hopkins County Jail
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Lee County Det. Cntr
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Meade County Jail
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Pulaski County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Henderson County Jail

HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)




