DOC	NAME	TYPE OF RELEASE	RELEASED FROM	HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
203585	Beard, Lias	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Logan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
260729	Berryman, Katelyn	Shock Probation Began - In State	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
260237	Brookshire, Ralph	Shock Probation Began - In State	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
173019	Cox, Rance	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
189784	Divine, Charles	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
262692	Gadd, Robert	Shock Probation Began - In State	Lee County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
259673	Lane, Christopher	Shock Probation Began - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
261153	Lawrence, James	Shock Probation ISP Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
178865	Nash, Kenneth	Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
175672	Smiley, Nicholas	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
237721	Spradlin, Danny	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pulaski County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
222073	Swan, Bryant	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
174544	Taylor, Gary	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
260241	Thomas, Joshua	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
220266	Welch, Dexter	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
257594	Whaley, Ricky	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)